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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryenn Woods5067
Edge

9.100 9.650 9.3009.550 37.600
10T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Macyn Harwood5026
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.3759.325 37.500
2T 6 8 1T 2 

2 

Nitika Chand5061
Edge

9.200 9.400 9.3759.500 37.475
8 3 3 1T 3 

3 

Lea Domingo5020
Airborne

9.600 9.325 8.9509.550 37.425
1 7 1T 11T 4 

4 

Dara Blanchard5073
Edge

9.025 9.375 9.2009.400 37.000
13 4T 6 4 5 

5 

Ava Lazovsky5031
Airborne

9.350 9.375 9.0509.150 36.925
4 4T 11 6T 6 

6 

Shayla Wong5007
Accel

9.300 9.000 9.0509.425 36.775
5 11 5 6T 7 

7 

Keira Howard5062
Edge

8.925 9.225 8.9509.375 36.475
15 8 7 11T 8 

8 

Samantha LaBelle5018
Airborne

9.450 8.275 9.1009.450 36.275
2T 16 4 5 9 

9 

Elizabeth Joo5028
Airborne

9.275 9.075 9.0008.900 36.250
6 10 13 9T 10 

10 

Elise Doyle5064
Edge

9.225 9.425 9.0508.450 36.150
7 2 15 6T 11T

11T

Alexa Chan5060
Edge

9.100 8.850 8.9509.250 36.150
10T 12 9 11T 11T

11T

Avah Reichow5011
Accel

8.825 9.100 9.0008.950 35.875
16 9 12 9T 13 

13 

Lucy D'Errico5046
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.750 8.7759.200 35.800
12 14 10 14 14 

14 

Makenna Damhorst5099
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.775 8.6508.550 34.925
14 13 14 15 15 

15 

Nathalia Jacinto5030
Airborne

9.175 8.600 8.4507.800 34.025
9 15 16 16 16 

16 
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